
S.No. 

9 

10 

11 

12 

7 

13 

14 

3 

16 

17 

18 

Final Merit List of Masters of Computer Applications on the basis of open physical counselling dated 19/08/2025 

Reg. ID 

252027305 

252028167 

252027193 

252001617 

252027O83 

252019962 

252017452 

252026971 

252014821 

252005473 

252026990 

252018395 

15 252001819 

252001765 

252014203 

252026725 

252011631 

252009554 

Student Name 

Manish Kumar 

Sakshi Sharma 

Shakshi Pandey 

Satish Kumar 

Shivam Kumar 

Neeraj 

Varsha Sharma 

Abhishek Prasad 

Pooja 
Shah Alam 

Aalok Mishra 

Sahil Sinha 

Aakash 

Chirag 
Ranjan Sharma 

Parveen Kumar 

Sahil Singh 

Rahul Jangra 

Father Nane 

Naval Kishore 
Surendra 

Sharma 

Ravi Shankar 

Pandey 
Mahesh Pal 

Mukesh Kumar 

Naresh Kumar 

Hariom Sharma 

Shankar Kumar 

Prasad 

Hari Singh 

Firoj Alam 
Kamal Nath 

Mishra 

Sushil Kumar 

Singh 
Nandram 

Mahinder Soni 

Jai Prakash 

Om Parkash 

Jaipal 
Omdutt 

Mobile no. 

6201765493 

9318395148 

9315223822 

9560029599 

9999189369 

9812639525 

9391086687 

7209093720 

8307928013 

8076748735 

8595242120 

9015708623 

9540964112 

7838152326 

9053126262 

9671533832 

9671017748 

9729645485 

Caste Category 
filled by 

candidate 

AIOC 

AIOC 

AIOC 

BCB 

BCA 

BCB 

BCA 

HOGC 

BCB 

BCA 

HOGC 

EWS-HOGC 

BCA 

BCA 

HOGC 

BCB 

HOGC 

HOGC 

Claimed 12th 
% 

75.9 

78.02 

72.46 

69.55 

69.43 

69.2 

68.6 

58.56 

68.46 

68 

67.86 

61.66 

61.6 

61.36 

66.26 

65.93 

63.96 

63.26 

Claimed 

Weightage 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

Total marks 

80.9 

78.02 

77.46 

74.55 

74.43 

74.2 

73.6 

73.56 

73.46 

73 

72.86 

71.66 

71.6 

71.36 

71.26 

70.93 

68.96 

68.26 

Category in 
which 

Admission 

Provided 

AIOC 

AIOC 

AIOC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 



19 

20 

21 

22 

1 

252027023 

3 

252024901 

252026585 

252020548 

Garvita 

Committee Members 

Rohit Chauhan 

Nitin 

Nidhi 

Krishan Kant 9958734536 

Praveen 

Chauhan 
8929803449 

Nanak Chand 9953471948 

Kishanlal 9540017421 

HOGC 

Convenors 

EWS-HOGC 

DSC 

OSC 

67.14 

60.48 

60.46 

57.6 

5 

5 

67.14 

65.48 

65.46 

62.6 

Fee submission will be through online through student login Portal and valid from date .402}-20aS till 12:00 AM(Mid Night) of same day 

HOGC 

Principal 

HOGC 

HOGC 

OSC 



|S.No 

1 

2 

Final Merit List of MPESTYaoon the basis of Open Physical Counselling Dated: 

3 

Form No. Reg. No. 

39 
2520 18 
545 

Name 

252025 AKshay 

Committe Members 

RENU 

Fathers Name 

Cofverhof 

Sathal 
Singh Ramesh 

Fee Submission will be online through Student Login Portal and valid from Date 

Ruma 

Category filled in 
form by Student 

Gene scal|64-79 

Ghunasal 

UG% 

Principal 

i9\os202s. 
Weightage Total 

77-46 5 

Category in which 
|Admission Provided 

82:94 HOGC 

till 12:00 AM (Mid night) of same day. 



S.No 

3 

1 

Final Merit List of MA Hndi on the basis of Open Physical Counselling Dated: (4- "3 23 

2 

Form No. Reg. No. Name 

JQeI78 CHETN� 

2SRoS%JA fARKASH 

2S264'DHE2R 

Committe Members 

22 sof MonikA 

Fathers Name 

Conveor 

PaemsHANkan 
|MANaAL RAn 

MAnegrsNGH 

BARAA 

|Category filled in 
|form by Student 

Houc 
Ho hc 

Hohc 

DhorenterpcB 

UG% |Weightage Total 

Principal 

67 -
4-sS 

S 2 

72 

|9-55 

67-5 

42 

Category in which 
Admission Provided 

Fee Submission will be online through Student Login Portal and valid from Date ..44).:..eX... il 12:00 AM (Mid night) of same day. 

Holac 
Ho bc. 

Hohce 
Hohc 


